



Platinum: Limited Available

\$10,000

- Corporate sponsor's logo with link will be sent with the email meeting announcements to all Energy Workforce Members, recognition on the event web page and post-event articles, digital news and social media.
- Includes one primary registration.
- Recognition at Safety & Technical Conference: Corporate sponsor's logo will be included on meeting agenda and displayed throughout the conference business sessions on video displays in prominent location, as well as signage during the event. Sponsors will be verbally acknowledged by the Board during the opening and will receive an invitation to any VIP events.

Gold: Multiple Sponsorships Available

\$5,000

- Corporate sponsor's logo with link will be sent with email meeting announcements to all Energy Workforce Members, recognition on the event web page and post-event articles, digital news and social media.
- Recognition at Safety & Technical Conference: Corporate sponsor's logo will be included on meeting agenda and displayed throughout the conference business sessions on video displays, as well as signage during the event.

Silver: Unlimited Sponsorships Available

\$2,500

• Recognition at Safety & Technical Conference: Corporate sponsor's logo will be displayed throughout the conference business sessions on video displays.

Meeting App: One Sponsorship Available

\$5,000

- Corporate sponsor's logo with link will be sent with email meeting announcements to all Energy Workforce Members, recognition on the event web page and post-event articles in print, digital news and social media.
- Recognition at Safety & Technical Conference: Corporate sponsor's logo will be included on meeting agenda application and displayed throughout the conference business sessions on video displays, as well as signage during the event.

Safety Awards Breakfast: One Sponsorship Available

\$5.000

- Corporate sponsor's logo with link will be sent with the email meeting announcements to all Energy Workforce Members, recognition on the event web page and post-event articles, digital news and social media.
- Recognition at Safety & Technical Conference: Corporate sponsor's logo will be displayed throughout the conference business sessions on video displays, as well as signage specific to that event/location.

Wi-Fi: One Sponsorship Available

\$5,000

- Corporate sponsor's logo with link will be sent with email meeting announcements to all Energy Workforce Members, recognition on the event web page and post-event articles in print, digital news and social media.
- Recognition at Safety & Technical Conference: Corporate sponsor's logo will be included on Wi-Fi Card and displayed throughout the conference business sessions on video displays, as well as signage during the event.

Fishing Tournament: Limited Sponsorships Available

\$2,500

- Corporate sponsor's logo with link will be sent with the email meeting announcements to all Energy Workforce Members, recognition on the event web page and post-event articles, digital news and social media.
- Recognition at Safety & Technical Conference: Corporate sponsor's logo will be displayed throughout the conference business sessions on video displays and at the fishing tournament.





2023 Safety & Technical Conference Sponsorship Opportunities

Energy Workforce & Technology Council's Safety & Technology Conference will be held at the Grand Galvez in Galveston Texas on August 15-16. All sponsors will receive recognition online, in email announcements and on social media. The corporate logo will be displayed on signs and video displays throughout the conference.

Sponsorship Benefits

As the go-to resource for the energy technology and services sector, Energy Workforce conducts wide-recognized trainings, seminars and networking events. Sponsoring provides exposure to key customers and the opportunity for Member Companies to connect with other industry professionals, showcasing your corporate presence.

Please complete the information below and return by email. Thank you for your consideration.

Roni Ashley 2500 Citywest Blvd., Suite 1110 Houston, TX 77042-3049 rashley@energyworkforce.org

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

• \$10,000: Platinum (Few available)

9 \$5,000: Gold (Unlimited)

\$5,000: Meeting App (One Available)\$5,000: Awards Breakfast (One available)

• \$5,000: Wi-Fi (One available)

• \$2,500: Fishing Tournament (Few available)

• \$2,500: Silver (Unlimited)

Corporate sponsor logos with link will be included on the Energy Workforce event page, email event announcements, signage at the event and post-event news articles, digital news and social media.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

O Check (Payable to Energy Workforce & Technology Council)

O Credit Card

O Please send me an invoice

CSV

Name
Company
Phone
Email
If paying by credit card, the following information is required for processing.
Billing Address
ZIP Code

Credit Card Number

Cardholder Name ______

Expiration Date _____

Cardholder Signature